LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
PLLD4 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V1.0 Date: 01/25/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
Part Number Breakdown
Example: PLLD4-15K100S-BRBT3-A-APM
120–277 VAC
Voltage
Amber
Turtle Safe
Available Models1
	□ PLLD4-15K100S-BRBT3-A-APM
	□ PLLD4-15K100S-BRBT3-A-SF
	□ PLLD4-15K100S-BRBT3-A-WM
	□ PLLD4-15K100S-BRBT3-A-FB2
IP65Type III-M
Distribution
TIII-M
Applications
•	 Beachfront Properties
•	 Boardwalks
•	 Commercial Buildings
•	 Hotels
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Patios
Selectable
Wattage
Product Details
•	 Bronze, die-cast aluminum housing
•	 Type III-M light distribution
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 IP65 waterproof
•	 0-10V dimmable
•	 120-277 VAC
Series CCT Wattage Finish LED Maker Distribution LED Color Mount2
LLD4
[Parking Lot Light,
Dimmable, V4]
15K
[1500K]
100S
[40, 60, 80, 100,
Selectable Wattage]
BR
[Bronze]
B
[Lumileds]
T3
[Type III-M]
A
[Amber] APM, SF, WM or FB2
Mounting Options2
•	 Adjustable Arm Mount (-APM)
•	 Knuckle Slipfitter Mount (-SF)
•	 Trunnion Wall Mount (-WM)
•	 Yoke Mount U-Bracket (-FB2)
Accessory Bundles
Optional Photocell
	□ Photocell Kit (-JL)
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
PLLD4 Series
Line/Line 1
Neutral/Line 2
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White